
Geology and Groundwater Investigations Section

Current North Central Region Office Staff: Section Chief: Bill Brewster

Email: Bill.Brewster@water.ca.gov

Phone: (916) 376‐9657

Name PhoneEmailTitle

Aaron.Cuthbertson@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9622Aaron Cuthbertson Engineering Geologist

Barrett.Kaasa@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9618Barrett Kaasa Engineering Geologist

Bryce.Russell@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐4960Bryce Russell Engineering Geologist

Christina.Boggs@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9623Christina Boggs Engineering Geologist

Mark.Souverville@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9621Mark Souverville Engineering Geologist

Tad.Bedegrew@water.ca.gov (916) 376‐9619Tad Bedegrew Engineering Geologist
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